
Turn At Then Ride Cumulative

L Studebaker 3.3 3.3

L Westminster 4.5 7.8

R Springdale 3.5 11.3

L Slater 0.5 11.8

R Edwards 1 12.8

L Ellis 1.25 14.05

R Delaware 1 15.05

L Yorktown 1.75 16.8

R Bushard 2.9 19.7

R Brookhurst 0.3 20

R PCH 1.5 21.5

R Newland 2.5 24

L Yorktown 1.5 25.5

L Goldenwest 1 26.5

R PCH 6.75 33.25

L  Seal Beach Bvld 0.25 33.5

L Ocean 0.5 34

R Bogart's Coffee 0 34

R Ocean 0.5 34.5

R 1st Street 0.2 34.7

L Marina Drive 0.1 34.8

R SG River Trail 2.25 37.05

R College Park Drive 0.25 37.3

R Salida Avenue 0.1 37.4

L E. Lees Way / Lees Avenue 0.7 38.1

L Driscoll 0.3 38.4

R Studebaker 1.5 39.9

R LB Library Parking Lot 0 39.9

Edwards AB Group Turn Sheet

https://maps.google.com/maps/ms?msid=211825817793653373237.0004dbfb41ce3fc37ec52&msa=0&ll=33.698922,-118.005524&spn=0.242501,0.445976

